VALLIMPIADI

TRAIL DELLE VALLI

domenica 8 maggio 2016

G.S.A. Pulfero

CLASSIFICA generale km. 40
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PETT.

228
204
233
205
203
224
230
236
201
232
217
221
207
235
225
223
229
227
226
208
219
212
211
215
206
216
202
237
214
234
209
210
213
218
220
222
231
238

ATLETA
ADAMI
FOLLADOR
VIOLA
GROSSO
FELCARO
BELLINA
RONCHI
POZZAR
BONZANINI
ZUGNA
TODONE
DELLA VALLE
MARTINIS
INTERBARTOLO
DE ROSA
CELIO
MICHELIZZA
TUZZI
ERMACORA
MICHIELAZZO
VIRGILI
MORETTIN
MODOLO
SCARANTE
LUBIANA
TESTINI
CARLET
DE VECCHI
RUBESSA
CROATTINI
MICOLI
MINEN
NOACCO
VENIER
DORBOLO'
SIMONUTTI
VERONESE
MEROTTO

ANNO CAT M/F
GIANNI 1969 cat.41/50 M
CRISTIANA 1977 cat.31/40 F
ENRICO 1967 cat.41/50 M
ROBERTO 1964 cat. over 50 M
ALIDO 1966 [cat.41/50 M
LICIO 1955 cat. over 50 M
MARIA TERESA 1973 |[cat. 41/50 F
DARIO 1971 cat.41/50 M
MASSIMO 1988 cat. 18/30 M
DAVIDE 1976 cat.31/40 M
GIULIANO 1969 cat.41/50 M
PAOLO 1971 |cat.41/50 M
DANIELE 1972 cat.41/50 M
PAOLO 1961 cat. over 50 M
LUCA 1978 cat.31/40 M
MASSIMO 1961 cat. over 50 M
TIZIANA 1964 cat. over 50 F
LODOVICO 1960 cat. over 50 M
MARCO 1970 cat.41/50 M
VANNILEO 1947 cat. over 50 M
SABRINA 1969 cat.41/50 F
SIMONE 1989 cat. 18/30 M
SIMONA 1989 cat. 18/30 F
MAURO 1973 |cat.41/50 M
PAOLO 1972 cat.41/50 M
CLAUDIO 1956 cat. over 50 M
TANIA 1980 cat.31/40 F
NADIA 1959 cat. over 50 F
GIULIANA 1962 cat. over 50 F
LORENZO 1957 cat. over 50 M
FRANCESCO 1977 [cat.31/40 M
DANIA 1967 cat.41/50 F
ASIA 1977 cat.31/40 F
GIULIANO 1966 cat.41/50 M
ROBERTO 1963 cat. over 50 M
GIORGIO 1975 |cat.41/50 M
GIANCARLO 1972 cat.41/50 M
DANIELE 1962 cat. over 50 M

Fuori Tempo Massimo

SOCIETA'
CARNIATLETICA

ALDO MORO PALUZZA

CIMAVILLA RUNNING TEAM
ASD MARATONA CITTA' DEL VINO
AS STELLA ALPINA
ALDO MORO PALUZZA

GS AQUILEIA

BIONE TRAILER TEAM

ASD TREMENDI RUN
ASD MARATONA MAGNANO
MONTANAIA RACING
GR. MARCIATORI GORIZIA
MARATONINA UDINESE

ASD GS AQUILEIA
CARNIATLETICA

POLISPORTIVA TRATTORIA FRIULI
MOUNTAIN TRAIL MAGNANO
X-BIONIC RUNNING TEAM
PODISMO BUTTRIO
MAGREDI MOUNTAIN TRAIL

NIU' TEAM

CORRINTIME

FUEL TO RUN TV 400

MONTANAIA RACING
GR. MARCIATORI UDINESE
GS AQUILE FRIULANE
PODISMO BUTTRIO
ASD MARATONA CITTA' DEL VINO
SKY RUNNING GIAIS

GS NATISONE

JALMICCO CORSE ASD

TEMPO
05:13:27
05:22:11
05:40:22
05:48:57
06:15:04
06:17:35
06:18:08
06:19:18
06:29:07
06:30:31
06:32:21
06:34:21
06:38:31
06:41:35
06:45:38
06:45:48
06:56:53
07:02:54
07:08:09
07:19:54
07:20:43
07:30:33
07:30:34
07:33:57
07:38:11
08:02:05 *
08:02:48 *
08:06:16 *
08:08:00 *
08:23:09 *
RITIRATO
RITIRATO
RITIRATO
RITIRATO
RITIRATO
RITIRATO
RITIRATO
RITIRATO



